4th of July-Fireworks Fundraiser

The Moose Lake Area Chamber of Commerce is collecting donations on behalf of the City of Moose Lake.

All donations will help ensure the City of Moose Lake sponsored 4th of July fireworks display continues.

Sponsorship Levels

- **Star** -\$500
- Banner with logo at the park on 4th of July
- All benefits included with Spangle and Stripe
- **Spangle** \$250
- All benefits included with Stripe
- Free month of advertisement on MLACC website
- **Stripe** \$100
- Advertisement in newspapers and website

Donation jars will be placed at KJ's Fresh Market

Donations can be mailed to:

MLACC PO Box 110 Moose Lake, MN 55767

For Additional Information, contact: (218) 485-4145 | mooselakechamber@gmail.com